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AunctaHuna 33 MyxuuHbl, 200m KomrnsiekcHoe niiaBaHue My>X4MHbI
29.06.2023 - 11:45 CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS
Pekopg, Mocksbl 1:57.50 YXWNKWH AHppeii Ka3zaHb 08.04.2021
Pekoppn, MockBbI OHOLLECKUIA 2:00.30 KOJIECHUKOB KnumeHt MeH3a 21.04.2017

Hopmatns MCMK 14 +: 1:59.43 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 2:09.75 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:17.25 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 2:25.75

3annbiB 1 n3 8, 11:45

1 MEPEXKO Aptem 2002 MC LMCK-MATI "LUeHTp" 2:10.05
2 O3EPHOB Bsauecnas 2004 MC LUNCK-MAI "LUeHTp" 2:07.33
3  HOBOJAPCKWI Erop 2003 MC CLIOP "Mocksuy" 2:06.26
4 XXUNKWH AHngpeii 1995 3MC FKOHOCTbL MOCKBbI 2:01.20
5 CYME/JOB Poctucnas 2001 MC FOHOCTb MOCKBbI 2:05.84
6 CYPOBOB Makcum 2005 MC FOHOCTbL MOCKBbI 2:06.53
7 JIEOHOB Hukuta B. 2004 MC CLLUOP "Mockeuy" 2:08.00
8 CABWPOB Unbs 2003 MC HOM "CKMdbI" 2:10.19

3annbiB 213 8, 11:45

1 XOWWMH Mapk 2006 KMC LUMCK-MATI "UeHTp" 2:13.70
2 PYBLUOB Muxaunn 2005 MC MCCYOP Ne 3 2:13.17
3 TETPOB Makcum E. 2005 MC HOM "Tpya" 2:11.67
4  CABEJIbEB Makcum 2005 KMmC FKOHOCTL MOCKBbI 2:11.00
5 AJNEKCAHOPOB Kupunn 2006 MC MKCLLOP "BocTok" 2:11.53
7 BOJMOAYEHKO AnekcaHap 2006 KMC CK"OunHamo" 2:13.23
8 TEPEIMHEL, Apomup 2006 KMmC MKCLLOP "BocTok" 2:13.77

3annbiB 313 8, 11:50

1 WNHbKOB [eHuc 2007 KMmC MKCLL "3eneHorpag” 2:16.77
2 MWIOBAHOB Mapk 2008 KMmC KOHOCTbL MOCKBSbI 2:16.31
3 NMEPMAKOB AHgpeii 2006 KMC MATI "CeBep" 2:14.71
4  MOYA/OB Makap 2006 KMC LMCK-MATI "LUeHTp" 2:13.87
5 ABAVMOB Unbs 2008 KMC MKCLLUOP "Cesep" 2:14.06
6 UYYMAKOB AHgpeii 2006 KMC MKCLLUOP "Cesep" 2:14.81
7  APOMNYQAA Masen 2008 KMC MATI "BocTok" 2:16.76
8 CTAAHUWK Makcum 2006 KMC MCCYOP Ne 3 2:16.79

3annbiB 4 n3 8, 11:55

1 CABKWH Makcum 2007 | CK"OunHamo" 2:18.04

2 TTAWKWMH ®énop 2002 KMC MKCLLOP "Cesep" 2:17.63

3 YEPENAHOB CrenaH 2004 MC KOHOCTb MOCKBBI 2:17.07

4  BPOBKWH VBaH 2007 KMC KOHOCTb MOCKBbI 2:16.99

5 EKMMOB ApTém 2006 KMC MATI "CeBep" 2:17.00

6 BACAKOB PognoH 2006 KMC FOM "Tpyg" 2:17.36

7 APYUNH CeméH 2006 KMC KOHOCTb MOCKBBI 2:17.65

8 LUATAPOB AHpgpeli 2008 | FOM "Tpyn" 2:18.19
r.Mocksa, 6acceliiH "Axksatopusa 31" https://mosswimming.ru/ 3/1EKTPOHHAA cucTeMa perncrpauumn BpemeHu
50 meTpoB SEIKO
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OOULUMANIBHOE CNOPTUBHOE COPEBHOBAHME NO NIIABAHUIO
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"Axearepa ST, 50 MeTpeR

KYBOK MOCKB

AuctaHuma 33, MyxuunHbl, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue

3annbiB 513 8, 11:55
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BOAKWH Knpunn
AKOBUEHKO AnekcaHap
NAOOB Badvecnas
KACMbIHVH ApTém
E®NMOB AHTOH
BAPVHOB ApTém
FTOPBAYEB AHTOH

3annbiB 6 n3 8, 12:00
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BAPJAHOB Bnagumup
EAYHOB PomaH
[JPHOKOB Tumodpeli

MOPO3UNXWH Bnagncnas

MYPABBEB Erop

3annbiB 7 n3 8, 12:05

O~NOULDA WNPE

UAHLEB ApTém
AHYNXPOB OmuTpnia
BYPEHKOB l'eopruii
KAMEHCKWW Januun
OENOB Pamunb
CTELUWH HOpwuia
TKAYEHKO AnekcaHap
MAJTKOTUH ApTyp

3annbiB 8 n3 8, 12:05
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30TOB Tumodei
ABALLUVASE epoHTUin
CABUYYK OmMmuntpuii
TONTYBEB Erop
XO/OINOB WBeaH
OVCTEPOB AnekcaHgp
MW/TOBAHOB PobepTt
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KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
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MAIT "BocToK"
MATI "BocTok"
KOHOCTb MOCKBbI
MATI "HOro-BocTok"
FOM "CKNPbI"

CK "OnHamo"
MATI "tor"

MKCLLUOP "BocTokK"
LLINCK-MAN "LleHTp"
MKCLLOP "Cesep"
FOM "Tpya"

KOHOCTb MOCKBbI

CLUOP "Mocksuny"
MKCLLUOP "3anag"
CK"OunHamo"
FKOHOCTbL MOCKBbI
MKCLLOP "BocTtok"
MKCLLOP "BocTtok"
Bopo6béBbI ropbl
MKCLL "3eneHorpag

MCCYOP Ne 3
FOHOCTb MOCKBbI
MKCLUOP "BocTok"
KOHOCTb MOCKBBI
MCCYOP Ne 3

CLLUOP "MockBuy"
KOHOCTb MOCKBBI

2:18.93
2:18.82
2:18.51
2:18.30
2:18.36
2:18.81
2:19.05

2:20.21
2:19.96
2:19.50
2:19.92
2:20.00

2:34.85
2:22.00
2:21.00
2:21.62
2:22.00
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