ОФИЦИАЛЬНОЕ СПОРТИВНОЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЕ ПО ПЛАВАНИЮ

27-29 июня 2023 года

КУБОК МОСКВЫ



"Акватория ЗИЛ", 50 метров

33 , 200m 29.06.2023 - 11:45

		1:57.50 2:00.30					08.04.20 21.04.20
	14 +: 1:59.43 /	12 +: 2:09.75 /		10 +: 2:17.25 /	I	9 +: 2:25.75	
1	8, 11:45						
1		2002		- "	"		2:10.05
2		2004		- "	"		2:07.33
3		2003		II	"		2:06.26
4		1995					2:01.20
5		2001					2:05.84
6		2005					2:06.53
7		2004		"	"		2:08.00
8		2003		" "			2:10.19
2	8, 11:45						
1		2006		- "	"		2:13.70
2		2005		3			2:13.17
3		2005		" "			2:11.67
4		2005					2:11.00
5		2006		II .	"		2:11.53
7		2006		11 11			2:13.23
8		2006		II	II		2:13.77
3	8, 11:50						
1		2007		II	II.		2:16.77
2		2008					2:16.31
3		2006		11 11			2:14.71
4		2006		- "	"		2:13.87
5		2008		II .	"		2:14.06
6		2006		II .	"		2:14.81
7		2008		11 11			2:16.76
8		2006		3			2:16.79
4	8, 11: <u>55</u>						
1		2007	I	11 11			2:18.04
2		2002		II .	u .		2:17.63
3		2004					2:17.07
4		2007					2:16.99
5		2006		" "			2:17.00
6		2006		" "			2:17.36
7		2006					2:17.65
8		2008	1	п п			2:18.19

. , " " https://mosswimming.ru/

SEIKO

ОФИЦИАЛЬНОЕ СПОРТИВНОЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЕ ПО ПЛАВАНИЮ

27-29 июня 2023 года

КУБОК МОСКВЫ



"Акватория ЗИЛ", 50 метров

										Y	Y
		33,	, 200m								
	5	8, 11: <u>55</u>									
1				2005		ıı		"			2:18.93
2				2008	I	"		"			2:18.82
3				2008	İ						2:18.51
4				2006		ıı.	_		"		2:18.30
5				2006	I	II.		"			2:18.36
6				2008	Ì	II .		"			2:18.81
8				2008	İ	ıı.	"				2:19.05
	6	8, 12:00									
1				2003			"		"		2:20.21
2				2006	I		-	"	"		2:19.96
3				2007	I		"		"		2:19.50
6				2007	I	"	"				2:19.92
7				2007							2:20.00
	7	0 10.05									
		8, 12:05									
1				2005			"		"		NT
2				2008			"		"		2:34.85
3				2003		"		"			2:22.00
4				2008							2:21.00
5				2008	I		"		"		2:21.62
6				2006			"		"		2:22.00
7				2005							NT
8				2006	I		"		"		NT
	8	8, 12:0 <u>5</u>									
1				2006				3			NT
2				2007	I			5			NT
3				2007	İ		"		"		NT
4				2008	İ						NT
5				2004	1			3			NT
6				2004			"	J	"		NT
8				2005							NT
J				2000							141

. , " " https://mosswimming.ru/

SEIKO